
(TRACT 3)

(TRACT 2)

(TRACT 1)

(D)
(TRACT 2)

(TRACT 3A)

(TRACT 1)

(TRACT 2)

(TRACT 1)

(TRACT 3B)

åXMCKINLEY SCHOOL

åXPARCHMENT SCHOOLPARCHMENT RUN

(1)

155

200

200155

¼
E

FOSTER CHAPEL CHURCH

30x103x26x103
(1)

(2)

(3)

80140

NO DESC

LOC?

WINDELL RIDGE RD

¬=

15
6

¬«32

FO
ST

ER
 RIDGE R

D

¬=

32
3

¬=

32
7

APACHE DR ¬= 15
6

WINDELL RIDGE RD

WILL HILL RD

LO
NG HOLLO

W RD

PARCHMENT RUN

¬=

32 
9

ROUND KNOB RUN RD

155

200

200155

30x103x26x103

¬=

32
8

¬«30

PICKLE BEAN RIDGE RD

80140

¬«32

KA
Y H

OL
LO

W 
RD

FO
ST

ER
 R

ID
GE

 R
D

BU
LL

 RU
N R

D

¬=

32
7

LO
NG

 HO
LL

OW
 RD

04-21-25

04-22-22

04-22-22.1

04-22-23

04-22-25

04-22-2604-22-26.1

04-23-24

04-26-11

04-26-19

04-28-2

04-28-27.1

04-28-30.104-28-30.2

04-28-31

04-31-6

04-32-1

04-32-3

04-32-7

04-27A-1
04-27A-2

04-27A-304-27A-4

04-27A-5

04-27A-704-27A-8

04-27A-9

04-27A-10

04-27A-11
04-27A-12

04-27A-13

04-27A-14

04-27A-15
04-27A-16 04-27A-17

04-27A-18
04-27A-19 04-27A-22

04-27A-23

04-27A-24

04-28-30

04-28-18

04-28-7

04-28-26.1

04-32-4.3

04-32-4.1

04-32-4.2

04-28-7.3

04-32-4
04-33-11

04-33-11.2

04-28-31.1

1
.25 Ac.

2
180 Ac.

3
148.4 Ac.

4
121.38

Ac.

5
49.6 Ac.

6
50.5 Ac.

9
117.33

Ac.

9.1
2.34 Ac.

10
10.63 Ac.

11
50 Ac.

15
232 Ac.

16
34 Ac.

19
1 Ac.

20
.75 Ac.

21
115.13

Ac.

22.1
24 Ac.

23
2 Ac.

27
375.56

Ac. 28
50 Ac.

30.1
2 Ac.

31
49.46 Ac.

34
21.22 Ac.

34.1
5 Ac.

35
25.1 Ac.

7.2
37 Ac.

7.1
59 Ac.

8
101.55

Ac.

30
38 Ac.

7
5.04 Ac.

33
10 Ac.

11
16.95 Ac.

22
28.8 Ac.

FOR TAX PURPOSES ONLY
Prepared By:

Legend
Property Line
Road Right of Way
Corporation Line
District Line
County Line

Original Lot Line
Lot Number
Parcel Number

Railroad

99
(15)

Water

Revised 3/8/2019R
e
v
i
s
i
o
n
s

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Ripley
Map:   27STATE    OF    WEST    VIRGINIA

COUNTY  OF JACKSON
Office  of  Assessor ¯ 1 " = 400 'Scale:

06-26

04-27A

04-28A
04-28B

04-28C04-28D

04-28

04-21 04-22 04-23

04-26

04-3204-31 04-33

04-27
Date, Map: 2/5/2024    Brian K. Thomas

Jackson County Assessor

Revised 2/14/2022
Revised 1/20/2023
Revised 2/5/2024


